Efficiency vs P,

+0.05
o
£0.045
3
§ 0.04
£0.035
(0]
0.03
0.025
0.02

0.015
0.01

0.005]
0!

LI I
——

Ratio

s R S S

— 3
107 1 10 '}BZDT (Ge\}P

fake+duplicates vs P,

~ 0.8

o
-
I

Take+duplicates rate vs p

Ratio

0.95]

0.9

107 1 10

*— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ RECO

.............................................

(oY L R LA
S
o
=
N
w

09

Efficiency vs @

1_

o o
fe) ©
I

fake+duplicates rate vs n

o o©
N D
L I S N S I S N S N [ N

o

Ratio

0.95]

Y

W T

09

[ fake+duplicates vs @]

o 0.8

©
3

o
fe)

fake+duplicates rate vs
o o
» o

o
w

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


